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Car Crash Checklist and Resources for Teens

Check for injuries. Determine whether you or anyone else involved in the crash needs emergency medical treatment. If someone is signi�cantly injured, do not move
them. Call and wait for EMS to arrive. Remain as calm as possible and do not get into an argument with the other driver.

Call the police. It’s important to call the police �rst so they can quickly address the situation and help you get to safety. You should also write down the names, phone
numbers and/or license plates of any witnesses who saw what happened. The reality is that the police oftentimes do not capture the names and numbers of the
witnesses, so it is up to you to make sure to get this information before they leave. It is also helpful to write down the name and badge number of the police o�cer or
o�cers that respond to your call for reference later.

Take pictures or video. Assuming it is safe to do so, get out your phone (or disposable camera) and take pictures of the following:
a. The position of the cars, the license plates of the vehicles and the damage to the vehicles involved in the collision;

b. The other driver’s license and insurance card; and

c. Any other pictures that help demonstrate what occurred or anything out of the ordinary.

If you have the capabilities, take a video as well.

Move your car to safety. Once you have taken pictures and assuming your vehicle is drivable, you should move your vehicle to safety. A lot of accidents happen because
other drivers are not paying attention to where they are going. If you cannot move your vehicle, turn your hazard lights on and get to safety. Some emergency kits come
with hazard cones or �ares and can be placed around the crash area to warn other drivers. If you have such devices, be sure to put them out.

Do not say it was your fault or blame the other driver. Don’t argue with the other driver or admit fault. It is best not to engage with the other driver, except to exchange
license and insurance information. Wait for the police to arrive to give your account of what occurred to the o�cer.

Call you parents or guardians. While it is not fair, most folks assume that teenagers were at fault. As a result, it is a good idea to try to have one of your parents come to
the scene to assist you with the situation. If your parents are not available, try to call an adult relative or friend for help.

Don’t ignore your body. If you are feeling pain or discomfort, be sure to tell your parents and seek medical attention. Oftentimes, it can take several days for your problems
to set in so don’t ignore these signs. Even if you don’t have any immediate discomfort, go to the doctor the next day to get a check-up. It’s better to be safe than sorry.

Write down everything. When you are in a safe place and you have followed the above steps, write down everything you can remember about the accident before it fades
from memory. This includes how you remember the accident occurring, anything out of the ordinary, damage to your car, etc.
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In the event a police report is not �led and there was injury or property damage from the crash, you need to report the accident to the Texas Department of
Transportation within ten days. Call (800) 558-9368 for information from your local TxDOT District o�ce.

Car Accident Resources

Local Towing Companies

Houston Towing Companies we suggest:

 (Houston) (713) 383-6200

(830) 265-6685

Marble Falls Towing Companies we suggest:

(830) 265-6685

(512) 756-2626

Austin Towing Companies we suggest:

(512) 709-5364

(512) 589-3222

New Braunfels Towing Companies we suggest:

(830) 606-3045

Dallas / Fort Worth Towing Companies we suggest:

(469) 735-7556

(817) 478-7201

Apple Towing Co.

Collision Express

Collision Express

Burnet Towing – Marble Falls

Austin Towing Services

Ryan’s Towing

New Braunfels Towing

KB Towing Tow Truck Service

Titan Towing
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San Antonio Towing Companies we suggest:

(210) 346-1691

Local Repair Shops

Houston Car Repair Companies we suggest:

(832) 214-8072

(713) 956-1145

Marble Falls Car Repair Companies we suggest:

(830) 693-3849

(830) 693-0034

Austin Car Repair Companies we suggest:

(512) 447-7801

(512) 407-8530

New Braunfels Car Repair Companies we suggest:

(512) 288-6349

Dallas / Fort Worth Car Repair Companies we suggest:

(214) 902-9996

(817) 382-2377

San Antonio Car Repair Companies we suggest:

(210) 464-2406

The Tow Guys Roadside & Recovery

JJ Auto Body

Santa Ana Auto Care

Wagoner Tire

Alan’s Wrench

Newman’s Automotive

Tech One Automotive

HMC Automotive Repair

Love Field Auto Inc.

Texas Mobile Mechanics

Texas Auto Repairs
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Extra Tips

Local Repair Shops
As a young adult, be sure to be calm and speak clearly to the o�cer. Also, if the other person is upset or yelling, you should politely
tell the person that you will wait to speak with the police about the situation.
Know where your hazard lights are in the car. If you have emergency equipment or �rst aid kit in the car, be sure to know where it is.
Keep water and a notebook and pen in your car. The water can help you or your car in hot temperatures while the notebook will allow
you to write down everything from the crash immediately.
If you do not have a camera on your phone or you don’t have your phone with you, it is good to carry a disposable camera in your car
to take pictures.
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Thanks for printing Sutliff &amp; Stout, Injury &amp; Accident
Law Firm's page. If you have any questions please call us: (281)
942-8694.

Injured in a car crash? The  at  can help.  to discuss your case
(free of charge) and learn how we can help you maximize compensation

1. Other driver’s name and DL#

2. Address

3. Other driver’s insurance company

4. Policy number

5. Other car owner’s name

6. Address

7. Witnesses names

8. Phone numbers

Get these facts

Houston auto accident lawyers (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-car-accident-lawyer/) Sutliff & Stout (https://www.sutliffstout.com/) Contact us today (https://www.sutliffstout.com/contact-us/)



(https://www.facebook.com/SutliffStout/)


(https://twitter.com/sutliffstout?
lang=en)



(https://www.instagram.com/sutliffandstout/)


(https://www.linkedin.com/company/s
&-stout-pllc/)

Locations We Serve
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Sutliff & Stout, Injury & Accident Law Firm

 550 Post Oak Blvd #530
Houston, TX 77027

(https://goo.gl/maps/mWk6wAxjqf82)

 (713) 405-1263(tel:+17134051263)

Houston Injury Lawyers (https://www.sutliffstout.com/)

Sutliff & Stout, Injury & Accident Law Firm

 705
US
281,
Suite
200
Marble
Falls,
TX
78654

(https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sutliff+%26+Stout,+Injury+%26+Accident+Law+Firm/@30.5750692,-98.2778701,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x865b1cee32253cef:0x18d661086703db81!8m2!3d30.5750692!4d-
98.2756814)

 (830) 201-1111(tel:+18302011111)

Marble Falls Lawyers (https://www.sutliffstout.com/marble-falls/)

Sutliff & Stout, Injury & Accident Law Firm

 9433 Bee Cave Road Building III, Suite 200
Austin, TX 78733

(https://goo.gl/maps/mmKSXRHwAkT2)

 (512) 616-2222(tel:+15126162222)

Austin Injury Lawyers (https://www.sutliffstout.com/austin/)

Sutliff & Stout, Injury & Accident Law Firm

 202 W Beauregard Ave.
San Angelo, TX 76903

(https://goo.gl/maps/6YxRbmhmDk92 )

 (325) 340-4000(tel:+13253404000)

San Angelo Attorneys (https://www.sutliffstout.com/san-angelo/)

Additional Locations Served

Cleveland, TX (https://www.sutliffstout.com/cleveland-tx/)

Baytown, TX (https://www.sutliffstout.com/baytown/)

Sugar Land, TX (https://www.sutliffstout.com/sugar-land/)

Midland, TX (https://www.sutliffstout.com/midland/)

The Woodlands, TX (https://www.sutliffstout.com/the-woodlands/)

Galveston, TX (https://www.sutliffstout.com/galveston/)

Pasadena, TX (https://www.sutliffstout.com/pasadena-tx/)
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About Us (https://www.sutliffstout.com/about-us/)

Our Mission (https://www.sutliffstout.com/about-us/)

No Fee Unless You Win! (https://www.sutliffstout.com/about-us/no-fee/)

Meet Our Staff (https://www.sutliffstout.com/about-us/meet-our-staff/)

In the Community (https://www.sutliffstout.com/about-us/community/)

Public Safety Research (https://www.sutliffstout.com/research/)

Why Should You Hire Sutliff & Stout? (https://www.sutliffstout.com/why-should-you-hire-sutliff-stout/)

Results (https://www.sutliffstout.com/results/)

Case Results (https://www.sutliffstout.com/results/)

Client Reviews (https://www.sutliffstout.com/testimonials/)

Resources

Get Your Texas Police Accident Reports (https://www.sutliffstout.com/accident-reports/)

Texas Accident News Today (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-accidents/)

Car Crash Checklist for Teens (https://www.sutliffstout.com/car-crash-tips-for-teens/)

Personal Injury FAQs (https://www.sutliffstout.com/faq/)

Texas Personal Injury Articles (https://www.sutliffstout.com/injury-guide/)

Texas Covid Vaccine Incentives (https://www.sutliffstout.com/texas-covid-vaccine-incentives/)

Practice Areas

Aircraft Accident Attorneys (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-aircraft-accidents/)

Asbestos Attorneys (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-asbestos-attorney/)

Bicycle Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-bicycle-accident-lawyers/)

Birth Injuries (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-birth-injury-lawyers/)

Brain Injuries (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-brain-injury-lawyer/)

Burn Injuries (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-burn-injury-lawyer/)

Bus Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-bus-accident-lawyers/)

Car Accident Injuries (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-car-accident-lawyer/)

Car Fire Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-car-�re-accident-lawyer/)

Catastrophic Injuries (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-catastrophic-injury-lawyers/)

Child Injuries (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-child-injury-lawyer/)

Company Vehicle Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-company-vehicle-accident-lawyers/)

Construction Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-construction-accident-lawyers/)

Construction Zone Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-construction-zone-accident-lawyer/)

Crosswalk Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-crosswalk-accident-lawyer/)

Distracted Driving Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-car-accident-lawyer/distracted-driving/)

Drowsy Driving Accidents (https://www.sutliffstout.com/drowsy-driving-accidents/)

Dump Truck Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-truck-accident-lawyer/dump-truck-accident/)

E-Scooter Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-e-scooter-accident-lawyers/)

Fatal Car Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-fatal-car-accident-lawyers/)

FedEx & UPS Truck Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-truck-accident-lawyer/fedex-and-ups/)
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Garbage Truck Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-garbage-truck-accident-lawyer/)

General Maritime Law (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-maritime-injury-lawyer/)

Head-On Collision Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-car-accident-lawyer/head-on-collision/)

Highway Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-highway-accident-lawyers/)

Hit-and-Run Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-car-accident-lawyer/hit-and-run/)

Insurance Claims (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-insurance-claim-attorneys/)

Jackknife Truck Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-jackknife-truck-accident-lawyers/)

Jones Act Cases (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-jones-act-attorney/)

Logging Truck Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-truck-accident-lawyer/logging-truck-accident/)

Maritime Injuries (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-maritime-injury-lawyer/)

Mesothelioma Cases (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-mesothelioma-lawyer/)

Motorcycle Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-motorcycle-accident-lawyer/)

Offshore Injuries (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-offshore-injury-lawyer/)

Oil and Gas Cases (https://www.sutliffstout.com/oil�eld-accident-guide/)

Parking Lot Car Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-parking-lot-car-accident-lawyers/)

Pedestrian Accidents (https://www.sutliffstout.com/pedestrian-accident-lawyers-houston/)

Pipeline Explosion (https://www.sutliffstout.com/pipeline-explosion-lawyers/)

Product Liability (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-product-liability-attorney/)

Rear-End Truck Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-rear-end-truck-accident-lawyers/)

Reckless Driving Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-reckless-driving-accident-lawyer/)

Rideshare Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/practice-areas/uber-accidents/)

Rollover Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-car-accident-lawyer/rollover/)

RV Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-rv-accident-lawyers/)

Seatbelt and Airbag Injuries (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-seatbelt-and-airbag-injury-lawyers/)

Self-Driving Car Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-self-driving-car-accident-lawyer/)

Single Car Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-single-car-accident-lawyers/)

Slip and Fall Injuries (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-slip-and-fall-lawyer/)

Soft Tissue Injuries (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-car-accident-lawyer/soft-tissue-injury/)

Spinal Cord Injuries (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-spinal-cord-injury-lawyer/)

Taxi and Limo Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-taxi-and-limo-accident-lawyers/)

Teen Driving Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-teen-driving-accident-lawyer/)

Texas Department of Transportation Claims (https://www.sutliffstout.com/texas-department-of-transportation-claims/)

Tire Blowout Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-tire-blowout-accident-lawyer/)

Train & Railroad Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-railroad-accident-lawyer/)

Truck Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-truck-accident-lawyer/)

Truck Tire Blowout Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-truck-tire-blowouts-attorney/)

Underride Truck Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-underride-truck-accident-lawyers/)

Uninsured/Underinsured Driver Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/uninsured-underinsured-driver-accident-lawyers/)

Vehicle Defects (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-product-liability-attorney/)

Workers Compensation (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-workers-compensation-lawyer/)

Wrongful Death (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-wrongful-death-lawyer/)

Wrong-Way Accident (https://www.sutliffstout.com/houston-wrong-way-accident-lawyers/)
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Disclaimer:

The information on this website is for informational purposes only. This website should not be
taken as legal advice. Prior results do not guarantee a similar outcome. This information should

not be taken as the formation of a lawyer or attorney client relationship.
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